PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

07-23-305-039

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

43.3 FT
ALLEY)
14,682 ROSE PARK (AND PART VAC

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

6-5-70
3-13-78

1-22-79 |

6-16-86
9-22-93

RYALS, MADGE A.
DENNEY LEAH JOANNE

KOEHLER RICHARD E & TERESA K

BRUGGER WILLIAM A

BRUGGER, WILLIAM A. & SHEILA REES BRUGGER

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

C.F.29.80
C.F.35.00

C.F. 39.50
NO C.F.

coERI= 131 RRNT-34485




